
 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY 

PASHAN, PUNE-411 008 
Tender No. CE/Const./Security Gate/2012 

 
CORRIGENDUM FOR EXTENSION OF OPEN TENDER NOTICE 

 FOR CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT OF IITM MAIN GATE & SECURITY CABIN AT IITM 
 

 Director, Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pashan, 
Pune-411 008 (India) invites sealed separate tenders for following work (Part-I – Technical Bid, 
Part-II – Commercial Bid) in separate sealed covers from Contractors registered in the approved 
list of contractors of PWD/ MES/ CPWD/ Railways/P&T/Experienced industrial contractors and 
any other government departments in appropriate class for following work. 
Name of work: - Construction & Development of IITM Main Gate & Security Cabin, At IITM 

Pune. 
              EXTENDED DATES OF RECIEPT OF TENDERS 
 

 Date of issue of tender documents                             07/01/2012 to 24/01/2012 
 Last date of receipt of Tender at IITM, Pune:       24/01/2012 at 1230 hrs 
Opening of Tenders (Technical Bids only)     :     24/01/2012 at 1500 hrs 

 
The Institute reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

there of. For further details please visit our Website: www.tropmet.res.in  
           
                                                                                                                                  Civil Engineer 
            For Director 
        Email: anupam@tropmet.res.in 
 
 

 

 

mailto:anupam@tropmet.res.in

